
File No: DTG(1)5044/11

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Assistant Prison Officer (Male Warder)

Name of Department : Jail
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 04/08/15

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh 
Date of Advice : 06/08/15
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS
TPO: NIL
NCA: MR VI 92 ST NCA SC, MR IX 44 ST NCA SC
NJD: NIL

Main rotation stands at MR IX 69 OC already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address Rank No Community

Rotation as approved 
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 SREENIVASAN J
VADAKKEKALATHIL, 
VELLAKKINAR, ALAPPUZHA 
688001

285 VISWAKARMA MR IX 70 V

2 HARIKRISHNAN G
GAYATHRI, CHETTIVILA, 
VATTAPPARA, VENCODE P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695028

248 – MR IX 71 OC

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 117 116 62 295

Present 1 1 – 2

Grand Total 118 117 62 297


	Jail
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	117
	116
	62
	295
	1
	1
	–
	2
	118
	117
	62
	297


