File No: DTG(1)5044/11

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Assistant Prison Officer (Male Warder)

Name of Department : Jail
Date of receipt of reporting the : 04/08/15

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh
Date of Advice : 06/08/15
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

TPO: NIL

NCA: MR VI 92 ST NCA SC, MR IX 44 ST NCA SC

NJD: NIL

Main rotation stands at MR IX 69 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	SREENIVASAN J VADAKKEKALATHIL, VELLAKKINAR, ALAPPUZHA 688001	285	VISWAKARMA	MR IX 70 V	
2	HARIKRISHNAN G GAYATHRI, CHETTIVILA, VATTAPPARA, VENCODE P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695028	248	_	MR IX 71 OC	

OC/BC Position

	ОС	ВС	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	117	116	62	295
Present	1	1	_	2
Grand Total	118	117	62	297